
NHD in Idaho State Contest 2019

Category Award Winners

First Name Last Name Entry Number Entry Title Rank School Teacher
Ezekiel Adams 22001 Auschwitz and the Twins of WWII Third Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Gabriel Aja 12001 Harriet Tubman: The Moses of Her People Third Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Tracy Amoureux 15032 Triumph over the Tragedy of the R.M.S. Titanic Honorable Mention Meridian Middle School Thomas Pirc

Carley Andrews 36005 The Invasion of Pearl Harbor Third Place Idaho Arts Charter School Jenell Mee

Abbey Arrossa 35009 Farragut: America's Landlocked Navy Third Place Riverside Elementary Tara Leach

Carolyn Baird 15017 The Woman Edison: The Triumph of the Flat-bottomed Paper Bag First Place Eagle Middle School Tana Jons

Matthew Ball 18006 A Triumph and Tragedy: the Doolittle Raid Fourth Place Heritage Middle School Donna Castillo

Kiera Barnes 24001 French Revolution: The Story of the Estates Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Luke Barton 37003 The Aerial Attack on Pearl Harbor: The Tragedy That Led to Triumph First Place Highlands Elementary School Ingrid Jungen

Emerson Bava 32002 Failure on the Road to Jerusalem: The 4th Crusade Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Mirah Bennion 13004 Mansei! Shining Lights in the Land of the Morning Calm. First Place Madison Junior High School Sabrina Geiser

Emily Berner 24004 The Legacy of the Flapper Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Luke Birkinbine 28001 The Bloody End Of The Greatest: Julius Caesar's Assassination and the Fall of Rome Fourth Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Skyler Blunck 22003 Opium Wars: The plight of the Chinese people and the creation of a major world superpower Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Lucas Brooks 18003 Pearl Harbor:Triumph from Tragedy Second Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Jayda Bryant 16020 The Horrific Events of the Teton Dam Disaster First Place Lake Hazel Middle School Kimberly Schafer

Emma Busselberg 16032 Victory or Death Fourth Place Madison Junior High School Sabrina Geiser

Rose Cameron 14012 Triumph,Tragedy and Traitor: Benedict Arnold's Controversial Legacy First Place Madison Junior High School Debbie Munns

Abi Carper 26003 Minnie Vautrin and the Safe Haven of Nanking First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Hannah Chalom 28002 Bad Blood: How the Tragedy of the Tuskegee Syphilis Experiment Led to the Institution of Medical Ethics. First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Laci Chandler 13003 Back to Back; An Enemy on all Sides Third Place Mountain View Middle School Vicki Chase

Conor Christiansen 28005 The Triumphant Landings of Normandy Beach Second Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Mark Christofferson 14006 Joshua Lawrence Chamberlain: A Life Forged in Triumph and Tragedy Second Place Taylorview Middle School Roger Gottlob

Rylee Chung 15022 1989 Loma Prieta Earthquake Third Place Lewis  Clark Middle School Carla Smith

Logan Cloninger 26002 The Kyshtym Disaster: The Worst Nuclear Disaster That You've Never Heard Of Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Katia Colombo 26007 Dog In Space: Laika's Technological Triumph and Ethological Tragedy Second Place Blackfoot High School Vicki Chase

Andrew Coon 37002 D-Day the Airborne Soldiers Who Won the War. Third Place White Pine Elementary Katherine Tucker

Austin Cordero 16013 Battle of Berlin Third Place Compass Charter School Leslie Bowen

Brooks Coyle 35004 A Tragedy on Two Fronts: The Battle of the Little Bighorn First Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Micah David 28005 The Triumphant Landings of Normandy Beach Second Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Darci DeAngelis 24003 White Rose: a Thorn in Hitler's Side First Place Riverstone International School - Middle and High School Dan Neef

Vienna Dinh 28002 Bad Blood: How the Tragedy of the Tuskegee Syphilis Experiment Led to the Institution of Medical Ethics. First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Amanda Ditton 24001 French Revolution: The Story of the Estates Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Kristen Durfee 35007 The Freedom Rides of 1961 Second Place Madison Middle School Ryan Durfee

Averie Eixenberger 25004 The Spell of 1692 First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Lila Fenn 24002 The Watergate Scandal Second Place The Sage School Maggie Blatz

Elliot Fite 24003 White Rose: a Thorn in Hitler's Side First Place Riverstone International School - Middle and High School Dan Neef

Douglas Flamm 32001 The Manhattan Project First Place Madison Middle School Ryan Durfee

Alan Folsom 12014 The Apollo Program: A Triumph and Tragedy in the Space Race First Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Evin Frank 22001 Auschwitz and the Twins of WWII Third Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Zoe Gabler 24004 The Legacy of the Flapper Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Mia Gawith 20001 Admiral Yi Sun-Shin: Warfare, Loyalty, and Sacrifice in the Imjin War of 1592-1598 Second Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Claudia Giannoble 15002 9:02, The Bombing that Changed Our Lives Forever: The Triumph and Tragedy of the Oklahoma City Bombing Second Place Eagle Middle School Tana Jons

Megan Gilbert 28003 Judy Garland: "I Am The Result of an Audience" Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Sarah Gordon 17023 Elizabeth Cady Stanton and Susan B. Anthony: Creating a Doorway Together Fourth Place Madison Junior High School Debbie Munns

Bryce Gregory 28005 The Triumphant Landings of Normandy Beach Second Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Ava Gross 12001 Harriet Tubman: The Moses of Her People Third Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Danny Gu 38001 The Cuban Missile Crisis: The Threats that Almost Caused a Nuclear War First Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Rebecca Barnhardt

Jimena Guzman 26001 Little Lady in Pants Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Leo Haener-Pope 11004 The Battle of Salamis: A Greek Triumph Honorable Mention Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Elle Hamaker 12002 Katherine Johnson: Persistence Overcomes Resistance Fourth Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Chris Hammon 17022 Operation Dynamo: A Strategic Retreat to Prevent Further Tragedy Third Place Mountain View Middle School Vicki Chase

Aleesha Hardin 16020 The Horrific Events of the Teton Dam Disaster First Place Lake Hazel Middle School Kimberly Schafer

Stella Hart 36004 The American Lineman Second Place Riverside Elementary Tara Leach

Eva Heffner 18011 Haber Bosch Process Third Place Sacred Heart Catholic School Cheri Workman

Jayden Horn 16013 Battle of Berlin Third Place Compass Charter School Leslie Bowen

Joclynn Howell 25006 The Great Fire of 1666 and Rebuilding London Second Place Caldwell Senior High School James Langan

Edin Hubijar 12014 The Apollo Program: A Triumph and Tragedy in the Space Race First Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Ruby Ihmels 36003 Early 20th Century Water Projects Across Idaho: The New York Canal First Place Riverside Elementary Tara Leach

Samuel Jensen 18006 A Triumph and Tragedy: the Doolittle Raid Fourth Place Heritage Middle School Donna Castillo

Katelin Johnson 36005 The Invasion of Pearl Harbor Third Place Idaho Arts Charter School Marie McGrath

Naomi Joslyn 16004 Oskar Schindler Second Place Lake Hazel Middle School Kimberly Schafer
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Sammie Kidder 26003 Minnie Vautrin and the Safe Haven of Nanking First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Willa Laski 24002 The Watergate Scandal Second Place The Sage School Maggie Blatz

Avery Leisle 27001 Wilma Rudolph: More Than a Runner First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Derek Liebich 24003 White Rose: a Thorn in Hitler's Side First Place Riverstone International School - Middle and High School Dan Neef

Lennox Liljenquist 10015 The Triumph of Forgiveness: Corrie ten Boom Third Place Sandcreek Middle School Shanon Blosch

Yohan Lim 28002 Bad Blood: How the Tragedy of the Tuskegee Syphilis Experiment Led to the Institution of Medical Ethics. First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Andrew Line 22003 Opium Wars: The plight of the Chinese people and the creation of a major world superpower Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Hannah Little 21008 Healing a Divided Nation: The Birth of Arlington National Cemetery First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Sara Loveland 11017 William Wilberforce's Triumph over the Slave Trade Fourth Place Madison Junior High School Debbie Munns

Trenton Makin 15039 Prohibition: The Perceived Triumph Turned Tragedy For America Fourth Place Heritage Middle School Donna Castillo

Anestazia Martinez 15047 Murder in Mississippi: The Impact of the Emmett Till Tragedy Honorable Mention Mountain View Middle School Vicki Chase

Katelyn Matson 14004 Penicillin: The Medical Triumph Third Place Sawtooth Middle School Kathleen Hodge

Elijah Mau 20008 A Beacon of Hope: Dietrich Bonhoeffer Third Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Rachel Maust 18011 Haber Bosch Process Third Place Sacred Heart Catholic School Cheri Workman

Caleb Mawlam 11007 The Miraculous Escape First Place Madison Junior High School Debbie Munns

Aidan McClellan 36003 Early 20th Century Water Projects Across Idaho: The New York Canal First Place Riverside Elementary Tara Leach

Tucker McDonald 11016 The Manhattan Project Decsion Third Place Madison Middle School Ryan Durfee

Gabriella McHargue 36004 The American Lineman Second Place Riverside Elementary Tara Leach

Dani Mcling 12010 Titanic: The Triumph and Tragedy of 1912 Second Place Rocky Mountain Middle School Rona Johnson

Miles Mehall 38002 Triumph to Tragedy: The Story of Julius Caesar Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Delaney Metcalfe 14004 Penicillin: The Medical Triumph Third Place Sawtooth Middle School Kathleen Hodge

Victoria Metzler 18003 Pearl Harbor:Triumph from Tragedy Second Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Katie Miller 10017 Mending Hearts, Changing Minds, Transforming Societies;  The Life and Work of Vivien Thomas Fourth Place Riverstone International School - Middle and High School Dan Neef

Peter Minnaert 18010 The Triumph and Tragedy of Bunker Hill First Place Sacred Heart Catholic School Cheri Workman

Aiden Moffis 36005 The Invasion of Pearl Harbor Third Place Idaho Arts Charter School Marie McGrath

Ian Morris 38002 Triumph to Tragedy: The Story of Julius Caesar Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Wyatt Mullani 26001 Little Lady in Pants Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Evelyn Myers 33001 The Berlin Airlift First Place White Pine Elementary Katherine Tucker

Hailey Nelson 25010 The Big Burn: The Flame That Sparked Wildfire Awareness Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Andrew Nguyen 18010 The Triumph and Tragedy of Bunker Hill First Place Sacred Heart Catholic School Cheri Workman

Ella Noland 23003 My Dad, Walter Payton: History's Sweetest Football Player makes an Immortal Legacy through Organ Donorship Second Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Grant Okeson 14006 Joshua Lawrence Chamberlain: A Life Forged in Triumph and Tragedy Second Place Taylorview Middle School Roger Gottlob

Molly O'Sullivan 11010 The Treblinka Revolt: The Triumph and Tragedy of the Nazi Death Camp Uprising Honorable Mention Sacred Heart Catholic School Cheri Workman

Sara Panter 25015 Dickey Chapelle - Triumph in fighting sexisms Tragedies Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Emily Pearson 22004 McCarthyism First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Julia Perl 30001 The Little Rock Nine: Triumph in a Time of Change First Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Alaina Perrenoud 12010 Titanic: The Triumph and Tragedy of 1912 Second Place Rocky Mountain Middle School Rona Johnson

Laura Potter 23002 Audrey Hepburn: Humanitarian Triumph from a War-torn Past Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Tanner Pratt 28003 Judy Garland: "I Am The Result of an Audience" Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Ethan Reynolds 22002 The Tragedy of Wake Island: The Forgotten Battle Second Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Jackson Rice 35008 The Iditarod Fourth Place Riverside Elementary Tara Leach

Clara Rose 14012 Triumph,Tragedy and Traitor: Benedict Arnold's Controversial Legacy First Place Madison Junior High School Debbie Munns

Jisong Ryu 17017 A Beautiful Island with a Dark History: The Jeju Uprising and Massacre First Place White Pine Elementary Katherine Tucker

Allison Scharnhorst 20004 The Chicago Tylenol Murders: A Guarantee of Modern-Day Consumer Safety Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Sophia Schneider 14001 A Canine Suicide Mission: The First Organism to Orbit Earth Fourth Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Gavin Schulze 37001 Galileo Galilei: Triumphant Discoveries Lead to a Tragic End Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Korban Schurdell 16013 Battle of Berlin Third Place Compass Charter School Leslie Bowen

Salma Schwartzman 20007 The Road to Isolation: Triumphs and Tragedies of the Iranian Revolution First Place Riverstone International School - Middle and High School Dan Neef

Liam Scovell 38001 The Cuban Missile Crisis: The Threats that Almost Caused a Nuclear War First Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Rebecca Barnhardt

Hannah Scoville 11014 WWII: Women in the Workforce- Nellie Richards and Other Rosie the Riveters Second Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Lily Shelton 16004 Oskar Schindler Second Place Lake Hazel Middle School Kimberly Schafer

Abby Shipley 17004 From Salk and Sabin to Safety: Triumph and Tragedy with the Polio Vaccine Third Place Mountain View Middle School Vicki Chase

Tori Simon 21004 The Plight of Pellagra: How the Tragic Epidemic of Pellagra in the South Led to Triumphs in Nutritional Medicine Second Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Lauren Slater 28002 Bad Blood: How the Tragedy of the Tuskegee Syphilis Experiment Led to the Institution of Medical Ethics. First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Madison Smith 27006 Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Fire, "Deaths for the Future" Second Place Caldwell Senior High School James Langan

Christian South 31002 The Triangle Shirtwaist Fire First Place Madison Middle School Ryan Durfee

Katherine Southwick 13001 Jane Addams: Triumphs and Tragedies over Human Rights Second Place Heritage Middle School Donna Castillo

Lucy Spiess 31001 Ruth Bader Ginsburg:  From Dissent to Accord in Contentious Times Second Place Highlands Elementary School Ingrid Jungen

Garrett Steffen 12010 Titanic: The Triumph and Tragedy of 1912 Second Place Rocky Mountain Middle School Rona Johnson

Megan Stovall 22004 McCarthyism First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Caleb Swenwold 22002 The Tragedy of Wake Island: The Forgotten Battle Second Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Tai Takagi 38002 Triumph to Tragedy: The Story of Julius Caesar Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Abigail Takeuchi 10001 Vincent van Gogh: Personal Tragedy, Artistic Triumph First Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman
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Arantza Teres-Martinez 21002 Operation Cowboy: The Triumph of Equestrianism Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Noah Thomas 28002 Bad Blood: How the Tragedy of the Tuskegee Syphilis Experiment Led to the Institution of Medical Ethics. First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Audrey Thompson 22004 McCarthyism First Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Lilly Thompson 26002 The Kyshtym Disaster: The Worst Nuclear Disaster That You've Never Heard Of Fourth Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Kylie Trull 14001 A Canine Suicide Mission: The First Organism to Orbit Earth Fourth Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Lyla Tucker 30002 The Suspenseful Life of Walt Disney Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Kaydee Tyson 26007 Dog In Space: Laika's Technological Triumph and Ethological Tragedy Second Place Blackfoot High School Vicki Chase

Trenton Vail 32001 The Manhattan Project First Place Madison Middle School Ryan Durfee

Avery Vaughn 27005 "I'm Not a Crook": How the First Presidential Resignation Stood on Lies and Cover-ups Fourth Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Emia Venegas 10011 Martin Luther King Jr. and the Bus Boycott of Montgomery Second Place Eagle Rock Middle School Jeff Cannon

Jaden Waldbillig 12002 Katherine Johnson: Persistence Overcomes Resistance Fourth Place Lowell Scott Middle School Paula Brockman

Anna Wang 22002 The Tragedy of Wake Island: The Forgotten Battle Second Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson

Reganne Watts 27007 The Hello Girls: Betrayed By Those They Served Third Place North Junior High Kelly Richmond

Payton Wiebe 28001 The Bloody End Of The Greatest: Julius Caesar's Assassination and the Fall of Rome Fourth Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Claire Wilcox 13005 Prohibition Fourth Place MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL Ryan Durfee

Claire Yoo 17019 A TRIUMPH OVER MASS STARVATION FUELING TRAGIC MASSACRES: THE HABER BOSCH PROCESS Second Place Taylorview Middle School Jake Humphries

Chloe Young 23001 Ruby Bridges: The Tragic Road to Equality First Place Compass Charter School Michelle Balliett

Brenna Young 16032 Victory or Death Fourth Place Madison Junior High School Sabrina Geiser

Noah Zaleski 32002 Failure on the Road to Jerusalem: The 4th Crusade Second Place Riverstone International School - Elementary Trevor Lindsay

Kassidy Zimmerman 21003 Abstract Expressionism: A Weapon of The Cold War Third Place Renaissance High School Janelle Gilson


